21.8.2004
21.8.2004
21.8.2004

22.8.2004
22.8.2004

11.9.2004
11.9.2004
11.9.2004
11.9.2004
11.9.2004
11.9.2004
11.9.2004
11.9.2004
11.9.2004

12.9.2004
12.9.2004
12.9.2004
12.9.2004
12.9.2004

11.9.2004
11.9.2004

12.9.2004
12.9.2004
12.9.2004

19.9.2004
19.9.2004

18.9.2004
18.9.2004
18.9.2004

17.9.2004
17.9.2004
17.9.2004

Horsmarannan Albert
Loytdhaukun Alma
Punapakan Ariginelli

Punapakan Ariginelli
Tussarin Batruuna

Kallangens Frille
Kirsikkaméen livana
Rivakka Harmonie
Kirsikkaméen Eikka
Kallangens Fia
Ruohometséan Aikapoika
Svedbackas Donquijote
Narmobergets James
Innerstu Hebe

Merkaleens Greta
Kéllbergets Wilma
Rahultens Ariel
Hiidenloukon Formula
Kanervavuoren Kasperi

Tussarin Batruuna
Léytohaukun Alma

Horsmarannan Cecilia
Boidis Pasific-Girl
Sports Micken

Punapakan Ariginelli
Horsmarannan Albert

Tussarin Batruuna
Krogvikens Kastor
Horsmarannan Cecilia

Nana
Kuutamoketun Casse
Porkalas Cotterviller

kku 256
kkn 256
kkn 256

kkn 256
lku 254

kku 256
kku 256
kkn 256
kku 256
kkn 256
kku 256
kku 256
kku 256
kkn 256

kkn 255
kkn 256
kkn 256
kku 256
kku 256

lku 254
kkn 256

kkn 256
Lkkn 251
kku 256

kkn 256
kku 256

lku 254
kku 256
kkn 256

kkn 256
lku 254
kku 256

Fin 30295/96
Fin 31276/97
Fin 29266/03

Fin 29266/03
Fin 23357/03

Fin 28751/02
Fin 18364/03
Fin 33071/02
Fin 31380/99
Fin 33948/03
Fin 39654/00
Fin 10875/02
Fin 22643/03
Fin 25178/02

Fin 37868/01
Fin 13261/04
Fin 13260/04
Fin 25112/01
Fin 33404/01

Fin 23357/03
Fin 31276/97

Fin 20362/00
Fin 31276/97
Fin 35746/00

Fin 29266/03
Fin 30295/96

Fin 23357/03
Fin 26082/02
Fin 20362/00

Fin 28755/02
Fin 21902/03
Fin 33647/01

Pertti Vayrynen
Niskanen Jarmo
Pekka Paavola

Pekka Paavola
Aatos Kakela

Mikael Karlsson
Olli Kielo
Ulla Kamila
Markus Peltola
Ann-Caroline Forss
Eero E Heino
Magnus Qvarnstrém
Bo-Ake Blomberg
Roger Séderlund

Hannu Savio
Satu & Harri Siven
Satu & Harri Siven
Tommi Nieminen

Pekka Hennala

Aatos Kéakela
Niskanen Jarmo

Outi Seppéanen
Honka Anna-Leena
Kimmo Isomaa

Pekka Paavola
Pertti Vayrynen

Aatos Kakela
Lotta Seppinen
Outi Seppéanen

Peter Lindholm
Esa ja Nina Koivisto
Jerker Nyman

6,5

6,5

[N

4,5

4,5

55

WO WwN

w

6,5
8,5

55
55

5 6
4 5
4 6
2 8
3 7
3 7
35 5
3 8
35 7
35 7
3 75
3 55
2 6
3 4
3 6
4 9
4 8
2 6
5 7
4 5
5 5
3 3
35 6
3 4

3 9 3 3 6
35 5 25 35 5
3 6 25 5 10
4 8 4 3 45
1

2575 4 3 6
4 45 25 3 55
35 4 2 4 6
4 7 4 3 7
4 5 2 3 65
3 6 3 4 6
3525 2 3 3
35 35 2 3 45
2 35 2 3 45
3 2

3 5

2 1

3 45 2 4 6
2 4

3 4

4 6 2 4 6
3 4

3 6 3 4 7
4 7 3 5 9
2 1 1 3 1
4 75 4 3 8
3 6

1 3 2 3 2
2 8 4 35 65
1 2 15 4 25
35 4 3 3 4
2 55 3 15 7

20
37,78
38,22

24,44

33,55
27,67
26,22
14,33
14
15,11
19,67
19,33
20

30,22

15,56

20
40

12,89
37,33

23,11
20,44

23
22
32

61,5
71,28
81,22

62,94
2

72,55
61,17
59,22
54,83
53
52,11
49,17
49,33
48,5

7
11
4
62,72
9

10
52,56

11
63
89

30,89
82,83

11
49,61
62,94

44
54,5
63,5

1j
1j
1j/KP

1j
luopui

1 pe
1 ke
2j
2 pe
2 pe
2j
3k
3k
3 pe

luopui
0

luopui
1j
0

0
2j
1j

1j/KP
0j
1j/KP

3]

3]
2k
1k



13.-26.9.2004
13.-26.9.2004
13.-26.9.2004
13.-26.9.2004

18.9.2004
18.9.2004
18.9.2004
18.9.2004
18.9.2004
18.9.2004
18.9.2004
18.9.2004
18.9.2004

19.9.2004
19.9.2004
19.9.2004

26.9.2004
26.9.2004
26.9.2004
26.9.2004
26.9.2004
26.9.2004

9.10.2004
9.10.2004
9.10.2004
9.10.2004
9.10.2004
9.10.2004
9.10.2004
9.10.2004
9.10.2004
9.10.2004

10.10.2004
10.10.2004

10.10.2004
10.10.2004
10.10.2004
10.10.2004

Mariebergs Malva
Teancas Taika-Tuuma
Kuutamoketun FI Casse
Kuutamoketun FA Bertta

Madkken
Jaktskallets Zazza
Dualis Edna
Stangbackens Tanja
Barliskogen's Binna
Innerstu Hebe
Svedbackas Donquijote
Pavalmalmens Sigge
Karkkarin Bella

Hillakurun Jermu
Sports Micken
Magnus

Porkalas Chili
Pavalmalmens Sigge
Skaraskogens Fax
Kjarragarden's HB Ida
Keskimaan Jattilainen
Kuutamoketun FI Casse

Uhamns Lady
Porkalas Cilla
Nordanberget's Ally
Punapakan Renkipoika
Ido
Oknons Charie
Nordanbergets Cluring
Krogvikens Buster
Ovnrérets Martin
Keskimaan Jattilainen

Omituisen Otuksen Calla
Innerstu Zinnia

Keeper's Lester
Hiidenloukon Hidalgo
Cerok
Nordanberget's Carmencita

kkn 256
pku 255
Iku 254
lkn 254

kkn 256
kkn 256
lkn 254
kkn 256
kkn 256
kkn 256
kku 256
kku 256
kkn 256

lku 254
kku 256
kku 256

kkn 256
kku 256
lku 254
lkn 254
lku 254
lku 254

kkn 256
kkn 256
kkn 256
kku 256
kku 256
kku 256
kku 256
kku 256
lku 254
lku 254

kkn 256
kkn 256

kku 256
kku 256
kku 256
kkn 256

Fin 39589/99
Fin 19131/98
Fin 21902/03
Fin 28351/02

Fin 11037/03
Fin 26865/98
Fin 27771/97
Fin 19779/00
Fin 37777102
Fin 25178/02
Fin 10875/02
Fin 13326/00
Fin 29943/99

Fin 35201/02
Fin 35746/00
Fin 11042/03

Fin 33650/01
Fin 13326/00
Fin 27367/02
Fin 17339/02
Fin 28591/99
Fin 21902/03

S 18386/01
Fin 33649/01
Fin 22165/99
Fin 33988/99
Fin 22688/03
Fin 32268/02
Fin 23049/02
Fin 21129/01
Fin 41529/99
Fin 28591/99

Fin 20648/01
Fin 27383/95

Fin 22810/02
Fin 27898/01
Fin 26646/99
Fin 23050/02

Sari & Martti Vottonen
Terhi Karppinen
Esa ja Nina Koivisto
Jussi Heikkila

Tommy Kald
Liselotte Vikstrom
Anu Koivukoski
Mikael Henriksson
Stromberg Robert & Georg
Roger Séderlund
Magnus Qvarnstrém
Tomas Korkman
Margareta Lemstrom

Vidar Enfors
Kimmo Isomaa
A-C Engstrom-Kald

Monika Tallberg
Tomas Korkman
Petri Viitamaki
Esa Koivisto
Mauri Kivisto
Esa ja Nina Koivisto

Hakan Skytt
Fred Andersson
Carlsson Jan-Erik
Leena& Jouni Vestu
Bror Eriksson
Bjarne Johansson
Nordberg Stig-Goran
Tom Blomberg
Seppo Saari
Mauri Kivisto

Reima Laaja
Trygve Almqgvist

Lillevi Hagberg
Matti Lyoémio
Tage Eriksson

Sundstrom Lars
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3
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3,5

4

55
7
5

6,5
6
5

8
55

5
2,5
2,5
2,5

2

2

3,5
55

7,5
4,5
55
3,5
5
3

7,5
55
7,5
3,5

55
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3 3
3

2 25
35 3
3
3
3

5 25
25 5
35 3

3 25
3 3
2 2
3
3
3
35 4
35 3
4 3
25 4
3 4
25 4
3 4
4 3
15 3
2 3
3 3
25 3
3 3
35 4
3 3
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55
8,5
3,5
7,5

[oe]

7,5

55
7,5

11,11

35,67
34,22

40

34

25
22,33
20,67

37,67
33
30,28
25,89
22,33
26,33

17,33
26,67
18,33

30,67
23,33

28
36,67
38,67

40

44,61
14
64,67
72,72

14
11

80,5
72,5
54,5
49,83
49,67
17

76,34
71,17
55,5
90,5
53,56

82,17
68,5
74,28
56,39
65,83
59,33

44,33
69,67
44,33

65,17
61,33

58,5
71,67
82,67

3]

1 pe
1k

1k/KP
1 pe
2 pe
3k
3 pe
luopui

0
0
0

1ka
1ka
2 ka
1ka
2 ka
0 ka

1k/KP
1k
1j
2]
1k
2k
luopui
3k
1k
3k

1k
1k

2k

1k
1k/KP

1k



2.10.2004
2.10.2004
2.10.2004
2.10.2004

4.-17.10.2004
4.-17.10.2004
4.-17.10.2004

24.10.2004
24.10.2004
24.10.2004
24.10.2004
24.10.2004
24.10.2004
24.10.2004

23.10.-5.11.2004
23.10.-5.11.2004
23.10.-5.11.2004
23.10.-5.11.2004
25.10.-7.11.2004
25.10.-7.11.2004
25.10.-7.11.2004
25.10.-7.11.2004
25.10.-7.11.2004

2.10.2004
2.10.2004
2.10.2004
2.10.2004
2.10.2004
2.10.2004

Horsmarannan Albert
Léytdhaukun Alma
Punapakan Ariginelli
Horsmarannan Cecilia

Omituisen Otuksen Calla
Omituisen Otuksen Baikal
tuisen Otuksen Punapakan F

Kjarragarden's HB Ida
Kéllangens Fina
Barliskogen's Binna
Karkkarin Moritz
Skaraskogens Fax
Keskimaan Jattilainen
Hiidenloukon Formula

Kruunupéén Tellu
Kruunupaan Nelly
Kruunupéan Tiinu
Tampicos Omar
Omituisen Otuksen Bruno
Krogvikens Kastor
Omituisen Otuksen Calla
Omituisen Otuksen Diiva
Ruohometsan Aikapoika

Punapakan Renkipoika
Innerstu Cako
Omituisen Otuksen Baikal

Omituisen Otuksen Amadeus

Zelmaas Pinoccio
Peitschen Cuno

kku 256
kkn 256
kkn 256
kkn 256

kkn 256
kku 256
kkn 256

Ikn 254
kkn 256
kkn 256
kku 256
Iku 254
Iku 254
kku 256

kkn 256
kkn 256
kkn 256
kku 256
kku 256
kku 256
kkn 256
kkn 256
kku 256

kku 256
kku 256
kku 256
kku 256
kku 256
kku 256

Fin 30295/96
Fin 31276/97
Fin 29266/03
Fin 20362/00

Fin 20648/01
Fin 26172/99
Fin 330647/01

Fin 17339/02
Fin 28754/02
Fin 37777102
Fin 14740/97
Fin 27367/02
Fin 28591/99
Fin 25112/01

Fin 15898/03
Fin 10528/01
Fin 15896/03
Fin 18132/04
Fin 26176/99
Fin 26082/02
Fin 20648/01
Fin 45408/02
Fin 39654/00

Fin 33988/99
Fin 18619/01
Fin 26172/99
Fin 18442/98
Fin 14531/02
Fin 15689/01

Pertti Vayrynen
Niskanen Jarmo
Pekka Paavola
Outi Seppanen

Reima Laaja
Mirja Krusberg
Leena& Jouni Vestu

Esa Koivisto
Bo Vilander
Strémberg Robert & Georg
Ari-Pekka Paronen
Petri Viitamaki
Mauri Kivisto
Tommi Nieminen

Jarmo Nummijarvi
Jaana Nummijarvi
Jaana Nummijarvi
Jarmo Nummijarvi
Kati Luoto
Lotta Seppinen
Reima Laaja
Pasi Eskolin
Eero E Heino

Leena& Jouni Vestu
Pasi Eskolin
Mirja Krusberg
Arto Koljonen
Holming Tapani
Juha Aro

95 45 85 4

7 3 8 4
5 3 35 3
3

45 2 6 3
65 4 75 25
5

8 45 9 4
5 35 6 35
5 3 7 4
4 25

3

3 2

2

25 5 6 3
6 4 6 3
75 35 8 4
9 5 85 4
25 2 5 2
75 35 8 4
4 2 5 2
3 3 4 4
45 2 6 2
4 5 2
4 2 6 3

7 4 45 25
10 45 25 3
8 5 65 2

75 35

8

4

100 5 3
6 2 4
45 25 5
3
7 3
4,5 3
2
95 45 3
6 25 3
5 3 4
4 2 3
3
3
2
2 3
3 4
8 5
10 4 5
4 25 3
95 4 3
4 2 4
35 3 3
3 2 3
1 1 2
4 3 3
55 3,5
7 25 5
6 25 3
8 4 3

9,5

w 01N 0NN o

7,5
8,5

3,5
3,5

6,5
6,5
8
8

40
20
20,45

13,67
38,33
4,44

36
32,88
18,67

6,22

16,44
23,11
38,67
40
24
33
13,33
24
10,67

6,33
7
26,67
28,33
38,33
40

94
63
49,95

47,17
74,83
19,44

87,5
69,38
56,67
26,72

13
13

48,94
65,11
90,17
94
48
81,5
40,33
51
36,67

22,33
37
63,17
69,33
79,33
86

1j/KP
1j
3j

3 pe
1 pe
0]

1j/KP
1j
2j
0j

3]
1j
1j/KP
1pe/KP
3]
1pe/KP
3 pe
2 pe
0]

0 pe
0 pe
1 pe
1 pe
1 pe
1pe/KP



31.10.2004
31.10.2004
31.10.2004

22.11.-5.12.2004
22.11.-5.12.2004
22.11.-5.12.2004
22.11.-5.12.2004
22.11.-5.12.2004
22.11.-5.12.2004
22.11.-5.12.2004

6.11.2004
6.11.2004
6.11.2004
6.11.2004
6.11.2004
6.11.2004
6.11.2004
6.11.2004

7.11.2004
7.11.2004
7.11.2004
7.11.2004

6.11.2004
6.11.2004
6.11.2004
6.11.2004

8.-21.11.2004
8.-21.11.2004
8.-21.11.2004
8.-21.11.2004
8.-21.11.2004
8.-21.11.2004
8.-21.11.2004

Peitschen Cuno
Sports Micken
Zelmaas Pinoccio

Narmobergs Freddy
Innerstu Gilda
Innerstu Hebe

Nordanbergets Dexter
Innerstu Elton
Nordanbergets Cluring
Nordansbergets Clarissa

Muhrgérdens Gordon
Elsa
Sdderbergets Hjalle
Rivakka Hermione
Nordanbergets Dandi
Innerstu Elton
Nordansbergets Clarissa
Soderbergets Gusten

Seidemans Igor
Krogvikens Buster
Keeper's Lester
Pavalmalmens Sigge

Narmobergs Freddy
Keskimaan Jattilainen
Krogvikens Boy
Bargos Funny

Oknons Charlie
Nordanbergets Dandi
Bargos Hermes
Snuffe
Dodekaanin Kleopatra
Muhrgardens Gordon
Héarsmes Tess

kku 256
kku 256
kku 256

kku 256
kkn 256
kkn 256
kku 256
kku 256
kku 256
kkn 256

kku 256
kkn 256
kku 256
kkn 256
kku 256
kku 256
kkn 256
kku 256

kku 256
kku 256
kku 256
kku 256

kku 256
Iku 254
kku 256
kkn 256

kku 256
kku 256
kku 256
kku 256
kkn 256
kku 256
kkn

Fin 15689/01
Fin 35746/00
Fin 14531/02

Fin 22801/01
Fin 33794/01
Fin 25178/02
Fin 21020/03
Fin 18616/01
Fin 23049/02
Fin 23048/02

S 36888/00
Fin 23746/00
S 24158/99
Fin 33071/01
Fin 21021/03
Fin 18616/01
Fin 23048/02
S 38370/97

Fin 39594/02
Fin 21129/01
Fin 22810/02
Fin 13326/00

Fin 22801/01
Fin 28591/99
Fin 21131/01
S 31273/97

Fin 32268/02
Fin 21021/03
S 33376/99
Fin 18532/03
Fin 16024/03
S 36888/00
S 28023/01

Juha Aro
Kimmo Isomaa
Holming Tapani

Joanna Grénblom

Denise Andree & Jack Sjolund

Roger Séderlund
Patrik Eriksson
Yngve Danielsson
Nordberg Stig-Goran
Erikson Bror & Katarina

Bror & Helen Muhr
Lena Helsing
Ingvar Lindberg
Ulla Kamila
Ulf Donner
Yngve Danielsson
Erikson Bror & Katarina
Ingegerd & Bert Soderberg

Mauri Kivisto
Tom Blomberg
Lillevi Hagberg

Tomas Korkman

Joanna Gronblom
Mauri Kivisto
Kimmo Koskinen
Peter Soderstrém

Bjarne Johansson
Ulf Donner
Kalle Lieszkovszki
Niclas Eklund
Hans Wickman
Bror & Helen Muhr

Jorgen Karlsson & Mona Johansson

6,5
4,5
7
4,5
3,5
7
5

3,5

2,5
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2,5
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3,5
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2,5
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2,5
2,5

35
4

3,5

8,5

4,5

4,5
10

6

14,33
36,67

13
5,23
11,67
20,33
40
25,67
40

4,33
18,67
17,34
30,67
40
40
40

25,33
28
40

25,33
25
28

36,33

40
40
35
34
12,33
40
31

39
37,33
82,17

32
22,23
46,67
56,33

79,5
61,17
85

26
23,33
48,67
49,34
63,17

82

84

87

11
59,83
60,5
85

57,83
59
66,5
82,83

79
80,5
78
64,5
35,33
83,5
70

0 pe
suljettu
1pe/KP

luopui
luopui
3k
2k
1k
1k
1k/KP

luopui
luopui
3k
3]
1k
1k/KP
1k/KP
1k/KP

2k
1k
1k/KP

2k

2k

1k
1k/KP

1k
1k/KP
1k
1k
0k
1k/KP
1k



6.11.2004
6.11.2004
6.11.2004
6.11.2004
6.11.2004
6.11.2004
6.11.2004
6.11.2004
6.11.2004
6.11.2004

13.11.2004
13.11.2004
13.11.2004

21.11.2004
21.11.2004

1.-13.12.2004
1.-13.12.2004

1.-14.12.2004
1.-14.12.2004
1.-14.12.2004
1.-14.12.2004
1.-14.12.2004
1.-14.12.2004
1.-14.12.2004
1.-14.12.2004
1.-14.12.2004
1.-14.12.2004
1.-14.12.2004

15.-28.12.2004
15.-28.12.2004
15.-28.12.2004
15.-28.12.2004
15.-28.12.2004
15.-28.12.2004
15.-28.12.2004

Hiidenloukon Hidalgo
Léytdhaukun Alma
Sports Micken
Nordanberget's Ally
Innerstu Zebulon
Zelmaas Pinoccio
Kallangens Fina
Horsmarannan Albert
Barliskogen's Binna
Kjarragarden's HB Ida

Olpesa TP Bertta
Olpesa PA Calimero
Punapakan Renkipoika

Kruunupéén Tellu
Kruunupaan Nelly

Keski-Maan Haltia
Aake

Hiidenloukon Gamekeeper
Harmonian Bullet Proof
Hiidenloukon livan-Pdyhkea
Hiidenloukon litu-Pipari
Krogvikens Calle
Innerstu Gigi
Lamark Hector
Punapakan Annenpotku
Karkkarin Moritz
Mariebergs Malva
Hjelmskogens Carla

Ruohometsan Aikapoika
Mariebergs Malva
Punapakan Akkil&hto
Rahultens Ariel
Kéllbergets Wilma
llometsan Arvi
Kuutamoketun FI Carlos

kku 256
kkn 256
kku 256
kkn 256
kku 256
kku 256
kkn 256
kku 256
kkn 256
Ikn 254

kkn 256
kku 256
kku 256

kkn 256
kkn 256

Iku 254
kku 256

kku 256
kku 256
kku 256
kkn 256
kku 256
kkn 256
kku 256
kku 256
kku 256
kkn 256
kkn 256

kku 256
kkn 256
kku 256
kkn 256
kkn 256
kku 256
Iku 254

Fin 27898/01
Fin 31276/97
Fin 35746/00
Fin 22165/99
Fin 27380/95
Fin 14531/02
Fin 28754/02
Fin 30295/96
Fin 37777102
Fin 17339/02

Fin 11321/03
Fin 29719/03
Fin 33988/99

Fin 15898/03
Fin 10528/01

Fin 38494/98
Fin 31201/97

Fin 25107/01
Fin 27550/99
Fin 31360/02
Fin 31361/02
Fin 26079/02
Fin 33793/01
Fin 40298/02
Fin 29263/03
Fin 14740/97
Fin 39589/99
Fin 32189/04

Fin 39654/00
Fin 39589/99
Fin 35457/02
Fin 13260/04
Fin 13261/04
Fin 13632/98
Fin 21903/03

Matti Lyémio
Niskanen Jarmo
Kimmo Isomaa
Carlsson Jan-Erik
Janette Stystrom
Holming Tapani
Bo Vilander
Pertti Vayrynen
Strémberg Robert & Georg
Esa Koivisto

Nieminen Tuomo
Jouni Tetri
Leena& Jouni Vestu

Jarmo Nummijarvi
Jaana Nummijarvi

Inari & Kimmo Kuisma
Timo Pihlaja

Juha Mantysaari
Atte Saarinen
Olli Lukkarinen
Tuija ja Jarmo Antikainen

Jyrki Mustonen & Jouko Nurmi

Tuomas Horppu

Emma Rintaméki ja Mika Korhonen

Antero Kumpulainen
Ari-Pekka Paronen
Sari & Martti Vottonen
Panu Hiidenmies

Eero E Heino
Sari & Martti Vottonen
Markku Saario
Harri ja Satu Siven
Satu & Harri Siven
Kalle-Pekka Lahtinen
Veli-Heikki Saari
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3 75 45 5 25
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Karl-Erik Strom
Kimmo Isomaa
A-C Engstrém-Kald
Gustav Bjorkstrom
Vidar Enfors

Hans Wickman
Juho Haiminen

Outi Seppéanen
Aila Hauskamaa
Inari & Kimmo Kuisma

Aila Hauskamaa
Kimmo Isomaa
Aatos Kakela

Honka Anna-Leena
Niskanen Jarmo
Aila Hauskamaa

Tero Nieminen

Jyrki Mustonen & Jouko Nurmi

Reijo Orava
Antero Kumpulainen
Jukka Kivi

Jari Lintula
Reino Kero
Leena& Jouni Vestu

Leena& Jouni Vestu & Juha Jokinen

Toni Lastula
Kimmo Vesanto
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